

Musnapar Masaurhi Atarpura to Sita Chak

MR-N/23-24 Masaurhi/06

e.01%. Below

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

विशेष स्थिति में

23/MBD/23-24
DIVISION

विशेष स्थिति में

SUB-DIVISION
1375

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item ①					
0.27 Hect @ ₹ 76326.08/H = ₹ 20770.20					
② Contra of subgrade/shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item ①B					
= 922.35 m ³					
Limited as per agreement					
Qty vide TMB P/1 = 918.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.03/m ³ = ₹ 238708.20					
③ Contra of base Gr-II					
Qty vide TMB P/2 item ②					
31.99 m ³ @ ₹ 2271.90/m ³ = ₹ 72678.20					
④ Plm. laying, spreading & Compacting do wbm Gr-2					
Qty vide TMB P/3 item ③					
27.87 m ³ @ ₹ 4985.11/m ³ = ₹ 138935.20					
⑤ Plm. laying, spreading & Compacting do wbm Gr-3					
Qty vide TMB P/4 item ④					
42.19 m ³ @ ₹ 4854.78/m ³ = ₹ 204823.20					

₹ 675914.20

Continuation

Continuation

₹ 3243772

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 3243772=
(16) P/R & fixing boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMB P/7 item (13)					
24 Nos @ ₹ 671.93/each = ₹					16126=
(17) Planting of trees with their marks for one year					
Qty vide TMB P/7 item (14)					
50 Nos @ ₹ 1320.10/each = ₹					66005=
(18) P/R & laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound on surface					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item (15)					
198.00 m ² @ ₹ 886.50/m ² = ₹					175527=
(19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound on pcc surface					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item (16)					
74.00 m ² @ ₹ 919.02/m ² = ₹					68007=
(20) P/R & fixing of Logo of marks project.					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item (17)					
03 Nos @ ₹ 11148.82/each = ₹					33446=
					₹ 3602883=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 3602883.20
(21) Blw (113) m parapet					
Qty vide TMB P/7 item (14) (9)					
6.24 m ³ @ ₹ 6765.85/m ³ = ₹					42219.20
(22) Plastering with c.m (114)					
m B/w					
Qty vide TMB P/7 item (15) (6)					
43.52 m ² @ ₹ 198.55/m ² = ₹					8641.20
(23) Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item (14) (C)					
43.52 m ² @ ₹ 139.16/m ² = ₹					6056.20
					₹ 3659799.20
Labour cess 1%					₹ 36598.20
G.S.T 18%					₹ 658764.20
					₹ 4355161.20 (A)
Seigniorage Fee					
item (2) 918.00 x 35.25 x 0.10 =					3236.20
item (3) 31.99 x 577.08 x 0.10 =					1846.20
item (4) 27.87 x 1315.39 x 0.10 =					3666.20
item (5) 42.19 x 1434.24 x 0.10 =					6051.20
item (6) 12.61 x 781.88 x 0.10 =					986.20
item (10) 126.77 x 30.04 x 0.10 =					379.20
item (21) 6.24 x 2650.00 x 0.10 =					1654.20
					17818.20 (B)

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	UP date	Material	State work	Emulsion	Bitumen	Stone	Coarse Sand	Bricks
	No.	L.	B.	D.									
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬
	①	②											

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					4372542=
S.D. @ 5% —					218627=
J. Tax @ 1% —					43725=
L. Cess @ 1% —					43725=
S. GST. @ 1% —					43725=
C. GST. @ 1% —					43725=
Royalty (MD) —					54813=
Royalty —					44320
S. Fee —					31833
Planting tree (SD)					31827=
					46204=
					570697
					570385=

					3801845=
					CFMS — 3802157=
					Total — 4372542=

Passed for Rs- 4372542/- Forty
three lac seventy two thousand
five hundred forty two only.

10/05/24

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Masaurhi

10/5/24

10/5/24